
 

 

       

Please call 702-455-4696 to reserve a seat. 
 

FREE Legal  
Education Classes  

Offered as a free community service by  
■ Nevada Legal Services ■ Clark County Law Library ■ 

 

Classes Offered  
September 2 – November 30, 2016  

At the Clark County Law Library* 
309 S. Third St., Suite 400 

Las Vegas, Nevada 89155  
*See reverse side for directions. 

 

Tenant’s Rights 
3:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.  

Fri., September 23 Fri., October 21 
Fri., November 18 

Criminal Records Sealing and Civil Rights 
Restoration   
3:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.  

Wed., September 7  Wed., September 14 
Wed., September 21  Wed., September 28 
Wed., October 5  Wed., October 12 
Wed., October 19 Wed., October 26 
Wed., November 2 Wed., November 9 
Wed., November 16 Wed., November 30 

Know Your Civil Rights   
3:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.  

Fri., September 2 Fri., October 7  
Fri., November 4 

Estate Planning 
1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. 

Wed., September 21  Wed., October 19 
Wed., November 16 

Probate for Estates Under $100,000 
 
Fri., September 9 3:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.  
Fri., October 14 3:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. 
Fri., November 18 1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.  

 
Estate Planning, Probate for Estates Under $100,000, Tenant’s Rights and Criminal Record Sealing classes cover 

Nevada laws only. 
 

(If you need special accommodations to attend this class,  
please call (702) 386-0404, ext. 144 at least 48 hours in advance.) 



 

 

REQUIREMENTS 
 

You must be a Clark County resident to attend the Estate Planning, Probate Under 
$100,000, or Criminal Record Sealing classes.  Many provisions of these classes are 
governed by state laws and if you reside in another state, the information at these 
seminars may not apply to you.   

 
DIRECTIONS 

 
The Clark County Law Library is located in downtown Las Vegas, between Bridger 
Ave. and Lewis Ave. It is on the east side of Third Street. Please allow additional 
time to find parking. 
 
From I-15, take the East Charleston exit.  Travel east on Charleston, turn left (north) on 
4th Street, turn left on Lewis, turn right on 3rd Street. Destination is on your right. 

 
From US-95, take the So. Las Vegas Blvd. exit.  Travel south on Las Vegas Blvd., turn 
right on Bridger Ave., turn left on 3rd Street. Destination is on your left.  


